
Gents Hits Golds

1st Paul Lote Wakefield Archers 60 13

2nd David Curry St Georges 60 12

3rd Jon Meacock St Marys 60 12

Ladies Hits Golds

1st Sarah Monteith A.O.E.R 60 15

2nd Kwan Cheng Whitby Company of Archers 59 0

3rd Alix Hessey 55 3

Gents Hits Golds

1st Ian Clark St Marys 60 33

2nd Chris South East Park Archers 60 28

3rd Chris Boot St Marys 60 28

Gents Hits Golds

1st Colin Hope Chantry Bowmen 60 3

2nd Ged Hebdige Chantry Bowmen 60 6

3rd Andy Hessey East Park Archers 60 4

Ladies Hits Golds

1st Angela Hebdige Chantry Bowmen 55 3

2nd Alison Humphrey Scarborough Archers 54 3

3rd Clare Spencer St Marys 53 0

Gents Hits Golds

1st Simon Adams St Marys 60 35

2nd Colin Heeley Harvesters Archers 60 33

3rd Roger Smart Thirsk Bowmen 60 36

Ladies Hits Golds

1st Rachael Sanders A.O.E.R 60 39

2nd Kim Blakebrough L.A.O.F.A.C 60 37

3rd Emily Feneley 60 27

Junior Gent under 14 Hits Golds

1st Finlay Clark Wyke Archers 60 19

Junior Lady under 14 Hits Golds

1st Rowen Herdsman Wyke Archers 60 4

2nd Orlaiith Titchener 56 2
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Junior Gent under 12 Hits Golds

1st Thomas Little Bridlington Bay Archers 52 2

Junior Gent under 14 Hits Golds

1st Liam Jordan Bridlington Bay Archers 60 10

2nd Josh Wood Thirsk Bowmen 60 1

Junior Gent under 16 Hits Golds

1st Jonny Smart Thirsk Bowmen 60 26

2nd Lewis Sharp Bridlington Bay Archers 60 9

3rd Jake Bower Bridlington Bay Archers 60 5

Junior Lady under 14 Hits Golds

1st Holly Spink Barnsley YMCA 60 17

2nd Hannah Fox Archery GB  Direct Member 60 12

3rd Helen Wood Thirsk Bowmen 60 9

Junior Lady under 18 Hits Golds

1st Niamh Titchener Bridlington Bay Archers 59 13

2nd Charlotte Addison Thirsk Bowmen 60 7

Barebow
Bowmen of St Marys Mick Dwyer

George Skipworth
Jon Meacock 1447

Compound
Bowmen of St Marys Ian Clark

Chris Boot
Scott Wilson 1700

Longbow
Chantry Bowmen Colin Hope

Ged Hebdige
Angela Hebdige 1200

Recurve
Thirsk Bowmen Roger Smart

Les Day
Dave Fairhurst 1692

Recurve
Thirsk Bowmen Martin Pigott

Kay Farrer 1099

Gents Hits Golds

Paul Lote Wakefield Archers 60 13

David Curry St Georges 60 12

Jon Meacock St Marys 60 12

Mick Dwyer St Marys 60 8

George Skipworth St Marys 59 11

Ron Brown Wold Archers 59 8

Pip Brannon Thirsk Bowmen 59 4
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James Bollands Whitby Company of Archers 60 4

Jeff Collingwood Whitby Company of Archers 60 2

John Naylor Scarborough Archers 58 3

Ladies Hits Golds

Sarah Monteith A.O.E.R 60 15

Kwan Cheng Whitby Company of Archers 59 0

Alix Hessey 55 3

Gents Hits Golds

Ian Clark St Marys 60 33

Chris South East Park Archers 60 28

Chris Boot St Marys 60 28

Scott Wilson St Marys 60 21

Gordon Addison Thirsk Bowmen             PM 59 27

Gordon Addison Thirsk Bowmen 60 17

Steve Gilroy St Marys 60 17

Steve Hutson Wyke Archers 59 22

Mark Frazer East Park Archers 59 15

Junior Gent under 14 Hits Golds

Finlay Clark Wyke Archers 60 19

Junior Lady under 14 Hits Golds

Rowen Herdsman Wyke Archers 60 4

Orlaiith Titchener Bridlington Bay Archers 56 2

Gents Hits Golds

Colin Hope Chantry Bowmen 60 3

Ged Hebdige Chantry Bowmen 60 6

Andy Hessey East Park Archers 60 4

Tony Gellen Wakefield Archers 60 5

Patrick Revell All Abilities Archery 60 2

Robin Boot St Marys 60 4

David Whitham White Rose Archers 58 5

Sean Beadnall Scarborough Archers 60 4

Les Wild Wakefield Archers 48 0

Harry Spencer St Marys 42 2

Ladies Hits Golds

Angela Hebdige Chantry Bowmen 55 3

Alison Humphrey Scarborough Archers 54 3

Clare Spencer St Marys 53 0

Gents Hits Golds

Simon Adams St Marys 60 35

Colin Heeley Harvesters Archers 60 33

Roger Smart Thirsk Bowmen 60 36

Les Day Thirsk Bowmen 60 33

Chris Long Scarborough Archers 60 29

David Fairhurst Thirsk Bowmen 60 28

Steve  Huff Welbeck Archers 60 26

Stephen Prinn Ebor Archers 60 29
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David Fairhurst Thirsk Bowmen              PM 60 29

Derrick Barnes Wold Archers 60 27

Rob Howard Thirsk Bowmen              PM 60 22

Neil Simms Scarborough Archers 60 23

Martin Piggot Thirsk Bowmen 60 23

Nigel Brady Harvesters Archers 60 23

Randall Ghent Wold Archers 60 23

Ray Chaplin Ebor Archers 60 23

Mark Kerry Selby Archers 60 24

Ian Hunter Thirsk Bowmen 60 24

Mark Baker St Marys 60 25

Sam Birks A.O.E.R 60 20

Martin Piggot Thirsk Bowmen              PM 60 19

Richard Little Bridlington Bay Archers 60 19

Alan Warren Harvesters Archers 60 20

Richard Wood Barnsley YMCA 60 19

Mark Kerry Selby Archers                 PM    60 19

Peter Herdsman Wyke Archers 60 18

Rob Howard Thirsk Bowmen 60 18

Malcolm Dukes Thirsk Bowmen              PM 60 13

Ian Hunter Thirsk Bowmen              PM 60 13

Malcolm Dukes Thirsk Bowmen 60 14

Steve Carr Scarborough Archers 60 15

Paul Wordsworth Scarborough Archers 59 10

Bill Stafford St Marys 60 12

Mick Winsett Dearne Valley 60 10

Jack Parker Wold Archers 60 12

David Aikin Bowmen of Adel 60 10

Derek Simpson Scarborough Archers 60 11

David Jeffrey East Park Archers 60 5

Krzysztof Bielawski East Park Archers 60 5

Nash Cummings Chantry Bowmen 60 5

George Rabnett Scarborough Archers 57 4
Josef Smith East Park Archers 27 0

Junior Gent under 12 Hits Golds

Thomas Little Bridlington Bay Archers 52 2

Junior Gent under 14 Hits Golds

Liam Jordan Bridlington Bay Archers 60 10

Josh Wood Thirsk Bowmen 60 1

Junior Gent under 16 Hits Golds

Jonny Smart Thirsk Bowmen 60 26

Lewis Sharp Bridlington Bay Archers 60 9

Jake Bower Bridlington Bay Archers 60 5

Junior Lady under 14 Hits Golds

Holly Spink Barnsley YMCA 60 17

Hannah Fox Archery GB  Direct Member 60 12

Helen Wood Thirsk Bowmen 60 9

Lilia Boot St Marys 54 2

Junior Lady under 18 Hits Golds

Niamh Titchener Bridlington Bay Archers 59 13

Charlotte Addison Thirsk Bowmen              PM 60 11

Charlotte Addison Thirsk Bowmen 60 7
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Rachael Sanders A.O.E.R 60 39

Kim Blakebrough L.A.O.F.A.C 60 37

Emily Feneley Harvesters Archers 60 27

Kay Farrar Thirsk Bowmen              PM 60 20

Kay Farrar Thirsk Bowmen 60 23

Holly Hastie St Marys 60 19

Stephanie Wilson Wold Archers 60 14

Carole Wade St Marys 60 15

Diane Adams St Marys 59 20

Sharron Jordan Bridlington Bay Archers 60 10

Georgina Lucas Wold Archers 60 7

Mandy Spawforth Scarborough Archers 59 14

Kate Wattam Scarborough Archers 60 6

Laura Wood Barnsley YMCA 60 6

Wendy  Rabnett Scarborough Archers 60 8

Elizabeth Croker East Park Archers 60 5

Jane Parker Wold Archers 60 6

Ron Brown Wold Archers

Wayne Stacey Scarborough Archers

Lisa Metcalfe Wakefield Archers

Tracey Sargeson Wyke Archers

Gary Park Wakefield Archers

Glen Moxon St Marys

Jason McCoubrey Archery GB  Direct Member

Mark Dann St Marys

Roger Smart Thirsk Bowmen

Jonny Smart Thirsk Bowmen
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